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2016 Data
Utah

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

343
795

1,132
0

1,229
9,286

$16,579,100
$42,552,200
$43,673,700

$0
$93,449,900

$212,337,500

$180,208,700
$389,902,500
$332,007,900

$0
$267,870,400
$642,479,900

Total 12,785 $408,592,400 $1,812,469,400

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

5,864
2,108

145
1,227

620
261

1,145
388
571
142

0

$188,719,600
$114,513,700

$8,065,800
$44,955,900
$43,704,200
$8,681,600

$77,560,700
$8,433,200

$43,704,800
$11,658,100

$0

$895,589,200
$240,521,900
$25,733,500

$249,388,400
$519,670,700
$21,106,500

$283,482,800
$24,432,900

$125,242,200
$23,484,600

$0
Total 12,620 $567,449,000 $2,477,738,100

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

202
3,896

122
1,293

478
1,234

541
1,446

304
128
145

$7,718,500
$190,156,500

$6,720,700
$53,310,700
$29,681,100
$44,107,100
$39,649,800
$32,878,100
$23,094,800
$10,502,600
$2,678,600

$26,339,200
$377,860,500
$21,926,500

$391,026,100
$256,604,100
$95,057,600

$177,835,300
$92,271,200
$66,443,800
$27,047,000
$7,306,100

Total 9,865 $449,758,600 $1,575,255,300

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 35,270 $1,425,800,000 $5,865,462,800

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $332,492,400
State Taxes $211,823,000 $30,512,300
Total Taxes $544,315,400 $30,512,300


