## The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Utah



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	343	\$16,579,100	\$180,208,700
Meat	795	\$42,552,200	\$389,902,500
Poultry	1,132	\$43,673,700	\$332,007,900
Hides, Skins and Offal	0	\$0	\$0
Wholesaling and Distribution	1,229	\$93,449,900	\$267,870,400
Retail Sales	9,286	\$212,337,500	\$642,479,900
Total	12,785	\$408,592,400	\$1,812,469,400

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	5,864	\$188,719,600	\$895,589,200
Business and Personal Services	2,108	\$114,513,700	\$240,521,900
Construction	145	\$8,065,800	\$25,733,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,227	\$44,955,900	\$249,388,400
Manufacturing	620	\$43,704,200	\$519,670,700
Retail	261	\$8,681,600	\$21,106,500
Transportation & Communication	1,145	\$77,560,700	\$283,482,800
Travel and Entertainment	388	\$8,433,200	\$24,432,900
Wholesale	571	\$43,704,800	\$125,242,200
Government	142	\$11,658,100	\$23,484,600
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	12,620	\$567,449,000	\$2,477,738,100

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	202	\$7,718,500	\$26,339,200
Business and Personal Services	3,896	\$190,156,500	\$377,860,500
Construction	122	\$6,720,700	\$21,926,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,293	\$53,310,700	\$391,026,100
Manufacturing	478	\$29,681,100	\$256,604,100
Retail	1,234	\$44,107,100	\$95,057,600
Transportation & Communication	541	\$39,649,800	\$177,835,300
Travel and Entertainment	1,446	\$32,878,100	\$92,271,200
Wholesale	304	\$23,094,800	\$66,443,800
Government	128	\$10,502,600	\$27,047,000
Other	145	\$2,678,600	\$7,306,100
Total	9,865	\$449,758,600	\$1,575,255,300

	Jobs	Wages	Output
<b>Total Economic Impact</b>	35,270	\$1,425,800,000	\$5,865,462,800

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$332,492,400	
State Taxes	\$211,823,000	\$30,512,300
Total Taxes	\$544,315,400	\$30,512,300

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016